
1 柴  田  紀  依

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 1 8.18 2.60 5.58 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.10 0.50-2 -2 -1

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

2.70 2.60

Composition 1.00 1.831.25 2.25 2.00

Presentation 1.00 1.831.25 2.25 2.00

Skating Skills 1.00 1.921.50 2.00 2.25

5.58

2 瀬  田      栞

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 6 8.08 2.41 5.67 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

2 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

3 1S 0.40 0.01 0.411 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

2.40 2.41

Composition 1.00 1.921.50 2.25 2.00

Presentation 1.00 1.831.50 1.75 2.25

Skating Skills 1.00 1.921.75 2.00 2.00

5.67
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3 齋  藤  彩  巴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 3 7.77 2.77 5.50 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

3 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0

4 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 0

2.70 2.77

Composition 1.00 1.751.25 2.00 2.00

Presentation 1.00 1.921.50 2.25 2.00

Skating Skills 1.00 1.831.50 1.75 2.25

5.50

演技時間:  -0.50

4 糸  山  ひより

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 9 7.45 2.03 5.42 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

3 1T 0.40 -0.04 0.36-1 -2 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.03 0.970 -1 0

2.10 2.03

Composition 1.00 1.751.50 2.00 1.75

Presentation 1.00 2.001.75 2.25 2.00

Skating Skills 1.00 1.671.50 1.50 2.00

5.42

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 無級女子

第15回 AUTUMN KOBATON　フィギュアスケート競技会 2023

Version:2023.84.10130.1301 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/10/29 17:05 Page 2



5 伊  藤  あかり

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アクアリンクちばSC 2 7.28 2.36 4.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

2 1F 0.50 -0.02 0.480 -1 0

3 1S 0.40 0.01 0.411 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.03 0.97-1 0 0

2.40 2.36

Composition 1.00 1.671.25 2.00 1.75

Presentation 1.00 1.581.00 1.75 2.00

Skating Skills 1.00 1.671.25 1.75 2.00

4.92

6 辻  本  咲  樹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アクアリンクちばSC 5 6.68 2.02 4.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.01 0.311 0 0

2 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

3 1S 0.40 0.01 0.411 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.90-1 -2 0

2.10 2.02

Composition 1.00 1.581.25 1.75 1.75

Presentation 1.00 1.501.00 1.75 1.75

Skating Skills 1.00 1.581.50 1.50 1.75

4.66
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7 清  水  結  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 4 6.51 1.84 4.67 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

2 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.03 0.47-1 -1 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.03 0.970 -1 0

1.90 1.84

Composition 1.00 1.501.25 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.00 1.671.25 1.75 2.00

Skating Skills 1.00 1.501.50 1.25 1.75

4.67

8 小野寺      凜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 7 6.26 1.35 4.91 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

2 1W 0.30 0.01 0.310 1 0

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1

4 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

1.40 1.35

Composition 1.00 1.581.00 2.00 1.75

Presentation 1.00 1.581.00 2.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.00 1.751.25 2.25 1.75

4.91
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9 前  田  美  保

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 8 4.46 0.88 3.58 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

2 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 1W+1W*+SEQ * 0.30 -0.05 0.25-1 -1 -3

4 USpB 1.00 -0.37 0.63-4 -4 -3

1.30 0.88

Composition 1.00 1.250.75 1.25 1.75

Presentation 1.00 1.251.00 1.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.00 1.080.75 1.00 1.50

3.58
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